
May 16, 2024

Delhi

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to confirm that Prakhar Bhardwaj was employed with Ernst & Young LLP for the 
period 04-Mar-2024 to 10-May-2024.

At the time of resignation, he was designated as Project Analyst in the Forensic & 
Integrity Services practice.

This letter is issued as a proof of work experience.

For Ernst & Young LLP,

Anand Parab
Authorised Signatory K55317

Ernst & Young LLP is a Limited Liability Partnership with LLP Identity No. AAB-4343
A member firm of Ernst & Young Global Limited, Regd. Office at Ground Floor,

Plot No. 67, Institutional Area, Sector - 44, Gurugram - 122 003, Haryana, India.



June 04, 2024

Prakhar Bhardwaj

Forensic & Integrity Services

Delhi

Dear Prakhar Bhardwaj,

This has reference to your letter of resignation. You are relieved of your duties with 
effect from the close of working hours of May 10, 2024.        
                                                           
We take this opportunity to thank you for the services rendered during the period of 
your engagement with us and wish you all the best for all your future 
endeavors.                         

Please feel free to contact us for any clarifications or help that you may require.

For Ernst & Young LLP,

Anand Parab

Authorised Signatory K55317

Ernst & Young LLP is a Limited Liability Partnership with LLP Identity No. AAB-4343
A member firm of Ernst & Young Global Limited, Regd. Office at Ground Floor,

Plot No. 67, Institutional Area, Sector - 44, Gurugram - 122 003, Haryana, India.



Ernst & Young LLP

EMPLOYEE CODE K55317 FOR THE MONTH OF Apr-2024

NAME Prakhar  Bhardwaj BANK A/C NO 42137347106

EMPLOYEE GPN 20230015197 MARKET SEGMENT (MS) NAT

SERVICE LINE Forensics COMPETENCY ASU - FORENSICS -
INVESTIGATIONS &
COMPLIANCE

DESIGNATION Project Analyst PF & FPF A/C NO
DATE OF JOINING 04-Mar-2024 UAN(PF)
LOCATION NOIDA

BASIC SALARY 21,100.00

HRA 10,550.00

CONVEYANCE ALLOWANCE 3,300.00

MEAL RECOVERY 30.00

GROSS EARNING 34,950.00 GROSS DEDUCTION 30.00

NET PAY 34,920.00

AMOUNT CREDITED TO YOUR BANK ACCOUNT 34,920.00



Ernst & Young LLP

EMPLOYEE CODE K55317 FOR THE MONTH OF Mar-2024

NAME Prakhar  Bhardwaj BANK A/C NO 42137347106

EMPLOYEE GPN 20230015197 MARKET SEGMENT (MS) NAT

SERVICE LINE Forensics COMPETENCY ASU - FORENSICS -
INVESTIGATIONS &
COMPLIANCE

DESIGNATION Project Analyst PF & FPF A/C NO
DATE OF JOINING 04-Mar-2024 UAN(PF)
LOCATION NOIDA

BASIC SALARY 19,058.00

HRA 9,529.00

CONVEYANCE ALLOWANCE 2,981.00

GROSS EARNING 31,568.00 GROSS DEDUCTION 0.00

NET PAY 31,568.00

AMOUNT CREDITED TO YOUR BANK ACCOUNT 31,568.00


